MOST OHSAA STATE

TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIPS

Updated (6/30/25)

Overall
No. School
44 Cincinnati St. Xavier

38 Lakewood St. Edward

32 Gates Mills Hawken

26 St. Paris Graham Local

25 Brecksville-Broadview Heights
18 Cleveland Glenville

17 Minster

17 Upper Arlington

16 Cleveland Heights Beaumont
15 Maria Stein Marion Local

14 Cleveland St. Ignatius

14 Upper Arlington

13 Minster

13 Canton McKinley
13 Cleveland East Tech

12 Gahanna Columbus Academy
12 Cincinnati Elder
12 Gahanna Columbus Academy

11 Cleveland St. Ignatius

11 Lakewood St. Edward

11 Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit
10 Dayton Dunbar

10 Rocky River Magnificat

10 Maple Heights

10 Akron St. Vincent-St. Mary
10 Peninsula Woodridge

10 Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame
10 Strasburg-Franklin

10 Hunting Valley University School

Sport
Boys Swimming

Wrestling

Girls Swimming

Wrestling
Gymnastics

Boys Track & Field
Girls Cross Country
Boys Golf

Girls Track & Field
Football

Boys Soccer

Girls Swimming
Girls Track & Field
Boys Swimming
Boys Track & Field
Field Hockey
Baseball

Boys Golf
Football

Ice Hockey

Girls Soccer

Boys Track & Field
Gymnastics
Wrestling

Boys Basketball
Boys Cross Country
Volleyball

Softball

Boys Swimming

Years
1970-71-72-73-74-75-76-77-78-79-80-81-84-90-
91-92-93-94-95-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-
07-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-23
24
1978-79-80-81-82-83-84-85-86-87-89-92-97-98-
99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-11-12-13-
15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24-25
1984-85-86-87-88-90-96-97-99-2000-01-02-03-
04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18
19-20-21-22
1982-98-2001-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-
12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24-25
1994-2000-01-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-
14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24
1959-60-65-66-67-68-70-73-74-75-2003-04-05-
06-07-14-22-23
1982-99-2000-01-04-05-08-09-10-16-17-18-19-
21-22-23-24
1941-56-60-65-68-89-72-74spring-77-81-82-85-
86-92-93-99-2006
1986-87-88-89-90-91-92-94-96-97-98-99-2001-
02-07-08
2000-01-06-07-11-12-13-14-16-17-19-21-22-23-
24
2004-05-08-10-11-14-15-16-19-20-21-22-23-24
2003-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-15-16-17-24-25
1976-77-78-79-80-82-85-89-2001-02-03-04-18
1937-79-40-45-49-51-52-56-57-58-59-60-61
1920-21-32-33-36-39-40-41-42-43-44-52-55
1994-97-99-2000-01-03-04-06-12-13-18-19
43-52-55-56-58-59-60-73-78-84-99-2005
1983-91-95-97-98-99-2014-17-18-19-20-21
1988-89-91-92-93-94-95-99-2001-08-11
1985-86-90-92-94-95-96-2002-04-05-08
2000-01-04-06-10-12-13-14-15-16-23
1948-63-64-88-89-90-2012-14-15-17
1990-91-92-93-96-97-98-99-2002-03
1956-57-62-63-66-67-68-69-71-74
1984-2000-01-03-09-11-17-18
2006-07-08-09-10-12-16-18-19-20
1995-98-99-2000-06-11-13-14-15-20
1987-88-89-91-2009-11-13-22-23-24
2009-10-11-12-18-19-22-23-24-25



Baseball

School

Cincinnati Elder

Newark Catholic

Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller
Coldwater

Cincinnati Reading

Boys Basketball

School

Akron St. Vincent-St. Mary
Cleveland Villa Angela-St. Joseph
Middletown

Cleveland Heights Lutheran East
Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller
Dayton Dunbar

Columbus East

Girls Basketball

No.
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School

Columbus Africentric Early College
Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame
Pickerington Central

South Euclid Regina

Berlin Hiland

Delphos St. John's

Kettering Archbishop Alter

Shaker Heights Hathaway Brown

Boys Bowling

No.

NN W WD

School

Coldwater
Mechanicsburg
Beavercreek

St. Marys Memorial
Springfield Kenton Ridge

Girls Bowling

No.

N NDNNDNDWOM

School

Coldwater
Gahanna-Lincoln
Youngstown Boardman
Centerville

St. Marys Memorial
Mechanicsburg
Beavercreek

Boys Cross Country

No.

10
9

School
Peninsula Woodridge
Caldwell

Years

43-52-55-56-58-59-60-73-78-84-99-2005

1988-89-2002-03-04-06-13-15-16
1972-89-93-2004-09-12-13-23
1983-84-87-90-92-2014-17
1942-44-46-57-74-80

Years
1984-2000-01-03-09-11-17-18
1991-92-94-95-2013-15-17
1944-46-47-52-53-56-57
2005-17-21-23-24-25
1999-2003-07-18-19
1987-2006-07-10-12
1951-63-68-69-79

Years
2007-09-12-14-16-18-19-23-24
2004-06-08-08-09-17-19-21
1985-90-92-93-98-99-2018-25
2000-01-02-03-05-09
2000-05-06-08-17-21
1977-79-80-87-2002
2008-15-16-17-22
2009-10-11-12-13

Years
2007-12-15-20
2018-21-22
2015-21-24
2017-19
2009-10

Years
2012-13-15-17-21
2018-20-21
2010-24

2008-19

2011-19

2014-16

2007-14

Years
2006-07-08-09-10-12-16-18-19-20
1973-85-86-87-88-89-90-91-92
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Cortland Maplewood
McDonald

Cincinnati St. Xavier

Akron North

Cincinnati Elder

Louisville St. Thomas Aquinas
Mason

Salem

Girls Cross Country

No. School

17 Minster

7 Cleveland Heights Beaumont
6 Upper Arlington

5 Akron Vincent-St. Mary

5 Lexington

5 Centerville

4 Cincinnati Colerain

4 Findlay Liberty-Benton

4 Rocky River Magnificat

4 Sandusky St. Mary Central Catholic
Field Hockey

No. School

12 Gahanna Columbus Academy
9 Worthington Thomas Worthington
5 Columbus Bishop Watterson
4 Kettering Fairmont

3 Hudson

3 Kettering Fairmont West

3 Toledo Ottawa Hills

Football

No. School

15 Maria Stein Marion Local

11 Cleveland St. Ignatius

9 Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller
8 Coldwater

8 Newark Catholic

8 Youngstown Cardinal Mooney
Boys Golf

No. School

17 Upper Arlington

12 Gahanna Columbus Academy
9 Dublin Jerome

7 Kettering Archbishop Alter

5 Cincinnati St. Xavier

5 Columbus Bishop Watterson
5 Dayton Oakwood

1972-97-2002-03-05-14-15
1982-83-99-2001-04-11-13
1998-2000-03-12-13-19
1941-43-46-47-58
1973-82-86-88-89
1976-80-81-2006-07
2008-14-21-22-24
1930-31-93-2004-05

Years
1982-99-2000-01-04-05-08-09-10-16-17-18-
19-21-22-23-24
1993-94-95-96-99-2000-01
1978-81-82-85-86-90
2009-10-11-12-13
2015-17-18-19-20
2014-15-16-17-20
1997-98-99-2000
1984-85-86-96
1995-2008-09-10
1987-88-89-90

Years
1994-97-99-2000-01-03-04-06-12-13-18-19
1988-2007-11-15-16-17-22-23-24
1995-2005-09-20-21

1983-85-89-90

1984-86-96

1979-80-82

1992-93-98

Years
2000-01-06-07-11-12-13-14-16-17-19-21-22-23-
24

1988-89-91-92-93-94-95-99-2001-08-11
1975-76-77-79-80-82-85-2012-13
2005-07-12-13-14-15-20-24
1978-82-84-85-86-87-91-2007
1973-80-82-87-2004-06-09-11

Years
1941-56-60-65-68-89-72-74spring-77-81-82-85-
86-92-93-99-2006
1983-91-95-97-98-99-2014-17-18-19-20-21
2004-05-07-11-12-13-17-18-19
1992-93-98-99-2022-23-24
1957-95-2009-15-16

1972-73-74spring-76-2004

1985-2009-10-12-13



5 Gates Mills Gilmour Academy
5 Hunting Valley University School
5 Warren John F. Kennedy

Girls Golf

No. School

7 Dublin Jerome

4 New Albany

4 Lima Central Catholic

3 Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit

3 Gahanna Columbus Academy
3 Mason

3 Toledo Notre Dame Academy
Gymnastics

No. School

25 Brecksville-Broadview Heights
10 Rocky River Magnificat

5 Worthington Thomas Worthington
3 Dublin Coffman

Ice Hockey

No. School

11 Lakewood St. Edward

8 Cleveland St. Ignatius

6 Bowling Green

4 Shaker Heights

3 Toledo St. Francis de Sales

3 Parma Padua Franciscan

Boys Lacrosse

School

Columbus St. Francis DeSales
Cincinnati St. Xavier

Dublin Jerome

Cincinnati Mariemont

Girls Lacrosse

No.

N W W pb

School

Upper Arlington

Columbus St. Francis DeSales
Cincinnati Mariemont
Powell Olentangy Liberty

Boys Soccer

School

Cleveland St. Ignatius
Cincinnati Summit Country Day
Columbus St. Francis DeSales
Kettering Archbishop Alter
Dayton Carroll

North Olmsted

1991-92-93-94-2010
1990-2003-06-07-08
1974fall-2000-01-23-24

Years
2005-11-12-13-14-15-23
2018-19-20-21
2018-19-20-21
2001-04-07

2022-23-24

2008-09-10

1993-96-98

Years
1994-2000-01-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-
14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24-25
1990-91-92-93-96-97-98-99-2002-03
1985-86-87-88-89

1980-82-84

Years
1985-86-90-92-94-95-96-2002-04-05-08
2000-10-14-16-17-18-19-24
1980-84-91-97-98-99

1981-93-2001-13

2011-15-21

1988-89-2006

Years
2018-22-24
2018-25
2021-23
2017-21

Years
2017-18-19-23
2019-24-25
2018-21-22
2024-25

Years
2004-05-08-10-11-14-15-16-19-20-21-22-23-24
1999-2012-13-15-16-17-18-24
1986-92-97-2009-14-15-17
1987-88-96-98-2016

1980-2008-10-11-12

1977-85-96-99



Girls Soccer

School

Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit
Cincinnati Summit Country Day
Strongsville

Bay Village Bay

Cincinnati Country Day
Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy
Clayton Northmont

Columbus St. Francis DeSales

School
Strasburg-Franklin
Warren Champion
Akron Springfield

North Canton Hoover
Tallmadge

Jeromesville Hillsdale
Akron Archbishop Hoban

Boys Swimming

No.

44

School
Cincinnati St. Xavier

Canton McKinley

Hunting Valley University School
Fremont Ross

Akron Firestone

Cleveland Heights

Toledo St. Francis de Sales
Gates Mills Hawken

Girls Swimming

No.

32
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School
Gates Mills Hawken

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati Ursuline

Worthington Thomas Worthington
Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy
Shaker Heights Hathaway Brown

Boys Track & Field

No.

18

13
10

School
Cleveland Glenville

Cleveland East Tech
Dayton Dunbar

Years
2000-01-04-06-10-12-13-14-15-16-23
2011-15-17-23-24
1998-2002-05-11-20
1999-2002-03-24

2018-19-22-23

1991-93-2007-08

1985-87-88-89

1995-97-98-2011

Years
1987-88-89-91-2009-11-13-22-23-24
1978-80-94-11-12-15-17-18-19
1978-88-89-90-92-93-94-95-2005
1998-99-2006-08-11-12-13-14
1981-87-88-89-93-97-98-23
1979-94-96-99-2000-10-18
1983-84-86-87-91-92

Years
1970-71-72-73-74-75-76-77-78-79-80-81-84-90-
91-92-93-94-95-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-
07-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-23-
24

1937-79-40-45-49-51-52-56-57-58-59-60-61
2009-10-11-12-18-19-22-23-24-25
1936-38-39-41-42-43-53

1966-69-82-83

1932-33-34-65

1967-68-96-98

1988-89-2017-21

Years
1984-85-86-87-88-90-96-97-99-2000-01-02-03-
04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-
19-20-21-22
2003-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-15-16-24-25
1991-98-2000-01-02-13-14-17

1977-78-80-81-89

1993-94-95

2023-24-25

Years
1959-60-65-66-67-68-70-73-74-75-2003-04-05-
06-07-14-22-23
1920-21-32-33-36-39-40-41-42-43-44-52-55
1948-63-64-88-89-90-2012-14-15-17



9 Dayton Jefferson Township
7 Yellow Springs

Girls Track & Field
No. School
16 Cleveland Heights Beaumont
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Minster

Cleveland Collinwood

Columbus Bishop Hartley
Cleveland Heights

Gates Mills Gilmour Academy
Reynoldsburg

North Robinson Colonel Crawford
Gahanna Lincoln

Coldwater
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Boys Volleyball

No. School
2 Cincinnati Archbishop McNicholas
Girls Volleyball
No. School

10 Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame

9 Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy
8 Cincinnati Ursuline Academy
8 Newark Catholic

7 Cincinnati Seton

7 St. Henry

Boys Individual Wrestling
No. School
38 Lakewood St. Edward

26 St. Paris Graham Local

10 Maple Heights

Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit
Sandusky St. Mary Central Catholic
Delta
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Boys Dual Team Wrestling (2013-2020)
No. School

St. Paris Graham Local
Lakewood St. Edward

Delta

b

1957-77-80-83-86-87-88-94-2004
1975-85-90-92-93-96-97

Years
1986-87-88-89-90-91-92-94-96-97-98-99-2001-
02-07-08
1976-77-78-79-80-82-85-89-2001-02-03-04-18
1997-98-99-2000-01-04-05-06-10
1984-86-88-2009-11

1990-91-92-95

2005-06-07-09

2009-10-11-12

1990-91-92-2022

2015-18-22-23

1994-95-96-2025

Years
2024-25

Years
1995-98-99-2000-06-11-13-14-15-20
1993-94-95-96-97-98-2001-03-24
1975-93-2002-09-12-17-18-22
1979-80-82-83-84-88-89-2004
1984-85-86-88-96-2005-24
1985-87-90-94-95-2004-11

Years
1978-79-80-81-82-83-84-85-86-87-89-92-97-98-
99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-11-12-13-
15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24-25
1982-98-2001-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-
12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24-25
1956-57-62-63-66-67-68-69-71-74
1991-93-94-95-96-97-99-2000
1994-2000-02-03-04-05-06
1989-96-98-99-2014-16

Years
2013-14-15-16-17-18-19
2013-16-17-19
2013-14-15-16



