

MOST OHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIPS

Updated (4/22/24)

Overall

No.	School	Sport	Years
44	Cincinnati St. Xavier	Boys Swimming	1970-71-72-73-74-75-76-77-78-79-80-81-84-90-91-92-93-94-95-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-23-24
37	Lakewood St. Edward	Wrestling	1978-79-80-81-82-83-84-85-86-87-89-92-97-98-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-11-12-13-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24
32	Gates Mills Hawken	Girls Swimming	1984-85-86-87-88-90-96-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22
25	St. Paris Graham Local	Wrestling	1982-98-2001-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24
24	Brecksville-Broadview Heights	Gymnastics	1994-2000-01-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24
18	Cleveland Glenville	Boys Track & Field	1959-60-65-66-67-68-70-73-74-75-2003-04-05-06-07-14-22-23
17	Upper Arlington	Boys Golf	1941-56-60-65-68-89-72-74-spring-77-81-82-85-86-92-93-99-2006
16	Cleveland Heights Beaumont	Girls Track & Field	1986-87-88-89-90-91-92-94-96-97-98-99-2001-02-07-08
16	Minster	Girls Cross Country	1982-99-2000-01-04-05-08-09-10-16-17-18-19-21-22-24
14	Maria Stein Marion Local	Football	2000-01-06-07-11-12-13-14-16-17-19-21-22-23
13	Minster	Girls Track & Field	1976-77-78-79-80-82-85-89-2001-02-03-04-18
13	Canton McKinley	Boys Swimming	1937-79-40-45-49-51-52-56-57-58-59-60-61
13	Cleveland East Tech	Boys Track & Field	1920-21-32-33-36-39-40-41-42-43-44-52-55
13	Upper Arlington	Girls Swimming	2003-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-15-16-17-24
13	Cleveland St. Ignatius	Boys Soccer	2004-05-08-10-11-14-15-16-19-20-21-22-23
12	Gahanna Columbus Academy	Field Hockey	1994-97-99-2000-01-03-04-06-12-13-18-19
12	Cincinnati Elder	Baseball	43-52-55-56-58-59-60-73-78-84-99-2005
12	Gahanna Columbus Academy	Boys Golf	1983-91-95-97-98-99-2014-17-18-19-20-21
11	Cleveland St. Ignatius	Football	1988-89-91-92-93-94-95-99-2001-08-11
11	Lakewood St. Edward	Ice Hockey	1985-86-90-92-94-95-96-2002-04-05-08
11	Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit	Girls Soccer	2000-01-04-06-10-12-13-14-15-16-23
10	Dayton Dunbar	Boys Track & Field	1948-63-64-88-89-90-2012-14-15-17
10	Rocky River Magnificat	Gymnastics	1990-91-92-93-96-97-98-99-2002-03
10	Maple Heights	Wrestling	1956-57-62-63-66-67-68-69-71-74
10	Akron St. Vincent-St. Mary	Boys Basketball	1984-2000-01-03-09-11-17-18
10	Peninsula Woodridge	Boys Cross Country	2006-07-08-09-10-12-16-18-19-20
10	Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame	Volleyball	1995-98-99-2000-06-11-13-14-15-20

Baseball

No.	School	Years
12	Cincinnati Elder	43-52-55-56-58-59-60-73-78-84-99-2005
9	Newark Catholic	1988-89-2002-03-04-06-13-15-16
9	Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller	1972-89-93-2004-09-12-13-23
7	Coldwater	1983-84-87-90-92-2014-17
6	Cincinnati Reading	1942-44-46-57-74-80

Boys Basketball

No.	School	Years
10	Akron St. Vincent-St. Mary	1984-2000-01-03-09-11-17-18
7	Cleveland Villa Angela-St. Joseph	1991-92-94-95-2013-15-17
7	Middletown	1944-46-47-52-53-56-57
5	Cleveland Heights Lutheran East	2005-17-21-23-24
5	Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller	1999-2003-07-18-19
5	Dayton Dunbar	1987-2006-07-10-12
5	Columbus East	1951-63-68-69-79

Girls Basketball

No.	School	Years
9	Columbus Africentric Early College	2007-09-12-14-16-18-19-23-24
8	Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame	2004-06-08-08-09-17-19-21
7	Pickerington Central	1985-90-92-93-98-99-2018
6	South Euclid Regina	2000-01-02-03-05-09
6	Berlin Hiland	2000-05-06-08-17-21
5	Delphos St. John's	1977-79-80-87-2002
5	Kettering Archbishop Alter	2008-15-16-17-22
5	Shaker Heights Hathaway Brown	2009-10-11-12-13

Boys Bowling

No.	School	Years
4	Coldwater	2007-12-15-20
3	Mechanicsburg	2018-21-22
3	Beavercreek	2015-21-24
2	St. Marys Memorial	2017-19
2	Springfield Kenton Ridge	2009-10

Girls Bowling

No.	School	Years
5	Coldwater	2012-13-15-17-21
3	Gahanna-Lincoln	2018-20-21
2	Youngstown Boardman	2010-24
2	Centerville	2008-19
2	St. Marys Memorial	2011-19
2	Mechanicsburg	2014-16
2	Beavercreek	2007-14

Boys Cross Country

No.	School	Years
10	Peninsula Woodridge	2006-07-08-09-10-12-16-18-19-20
9	Caldwell	1973-85-86-87-88-89-90-91-92
7	Cortland Maplewood	1972-97-2002-03-05-14-15
7	McDonald	1982-83-99-2001-04-11-13

6	Cincinnati St. Xavier	1998-2000-03-12-13-19
5	Akron North	1941-43-46-47-58
5	Cincinnati Elder	1973-82-86-88-89
5	Louisville St. Thomas Aquinas	1976-80-81-2006-07
5	Salem	1930-31-93-2004-05

Girls Cross Country

No.	School	Years
16	Minster	1982-99-2000-01-04-05-08-09-10-16-17-18-19-21-22-24
7	Cleveland Heights Beaumont	1993-94-95-96-99-2000-01
6	Upper Arlington	1978-81-82-85-86-90
5	Akron Vincent-St. Mary	2009-10-11-12-13
5	Lexington	2015-17-18-19-20
5	Centerville	2014-15-16-17-20
4	Cincinnati Colerain	1997-98-99-2000
4	Findlay Liberty-Benton	1984-85-86-96
4	Rocky River Magnificat	1995-2008-09-10
4	Sandusky St. Mary Central Catholic	1987-88-89-90

Field Hockey

No.	School	Years
12	Gahanna Columbus Academy	1994-97-99-2000-01-03-04-06-12-13-18-19
8	Worthington Thomas Worthington	1988-2007-11-15-16-17-22-23
5	Columbus Bishop Watterson	1995-2005-09-20-21
4	Kettering Fairmont	1983-85-89-90
3	Hudson	1984-86-96
3	Kettering Fairmont West	1979-80-82
3	Toledo Ottawa Hills	1992-93-98

Football

No.	School	Years
14	Maria Stein Marion Local	2000-01-06-07-11-12-13-14-16-17-19-21-22-23
11	Cleveland St. Ignatius	1988-89-91-92-93-94-95-99-2001-08-11
9	Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller	1975-76-77-79-80-82-85-2012-13
8	Newark Catholic	1978-82-84-85-86-87-91-2007
8	Youngstown Cardinal Mooney	1973-80-82-87-2004-06-09-11

Boys Golf

No.	School	Years
17	Upper Arlington	1941-56-60-65-68-89-72-74spring-77-81-82-85-86-92-93-99-2006
12	Gahanna Columbus Academy	1983-91-95-97-98-99-2014-17-18-19-20-21
9	Dublin Jerome	2004-05-07-11-12-13-17-18-19
6	Kettering Archbishop Alter	1992-93-98-99-2022-23
5	Columbus Bishop Watterson	1972-73-74spring-76-2004
5	Dayton Oakwood	1985-2009-10-12-13
5	Gates Mills Gilmour Academy	1991-92-93-94-2010
5	Hunting Valley University School	1990-2003-06-07-08
5	Cincinnati St. Xavier	1957-95-2009-15-16

Girls Golf

No.	School	Years
-----	--------	-------

7	Dublin Jerome	2005-11-12-13-14-15-23
4	New Albany	2018-19-20-21
4	Lima Central Catholic	2018-19-20-21
3	Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit	2001-04-07
3	Mason	2008-09-10
3	Toledo Notre Dame Academy	1993-96-98

Gymnastics

No.	School	Years
24	Brecksville-Broadview Heights	1994-2000-01-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24
10	Rocky River Magnificat	1990-91-92-93-96-97-98-99-2002-03
5	Worthington Thomas Worthington	1985-86-87-88-89
3	Dublin Coffman	1980-82-84

Ice Hockey

No.	School	Years
11	Lakewood St. Edward	1985-86-90-92-94-95-96-2002-04-05-08
8	Cleveland St. Ignatius	2000-10-14-16-17-18-19-24
6	Bowling Green	1980-84-91-97-98-99
4	Shaker Heights	1981-93-2001-13
3	Toledo St. Francis de Sales	2011-15-21
3	Parma Padua Franciscan	1988-89-2006

Boys Lacrosse

No.	School	Years
2	Dublin Jerome	2021-23
2	Cincinnati Mariemont	2017-21
2	Columbus St. Francis DeSales	2018-22
1	Six tied	

Girls Lacrosse

No.	School	Years
4	Upper Arlington	2017-18-19-23
3	Cincinnati Mariemont	2018-21-22
1	Four tied	

Boys Soccer

No.	School	Years
13	Cleveland St. Ignatius	2004-05-08-10-11-14-15-16-19-20-21-22-23
7	Cincinnati Summit Country Day	1999-2012-13-15-16-17-18
7	Columbus St. Francis DeSales	1986-92-97-2009-14-15-17
5	Kettering Archbishop Alter	1987-88-96-98-2016
5	Dayton Carroll	1980-2008-10-11-12
4	North Olmsted	1977-85-96-99

Girls Soccer

No.	School	Years
11	Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit	2000-01-04-06-10-12-13-14-15-16-23
5	Strongsville	1998-2002-05-11-20
4	Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy	1991-93-2007-08
4	Clayton Northmont	1985-87-88-89
4	Columbus St. Francis DeSales	1995-97-98-2011

4	Cincinnati Summit Country Day	2011-15-17-23
4	Cincinnati Country Day	2018-19-22-23

Softball

No.	School	Years
9	Warren Champion	1978-80-94-11-12-15-17-18-19
9	Akron Springfield	1978-88-89-90-92-93-94-95-2005
9	Strasburg-Franklin	1987-88-89-91-2009-11-13-22-23
8	North Canton Hoover	1998-99-2006-08-11-12-13-14
8	Tallmadge	1981-87-88-89-93-97-98-23
7	Jeromesville Hillsdale	1979-94-96-99-2000-10-18
6	Akron Archbishop Hoban	1983-84-86-87-91-92

Boys Swimming

No.	School	Years
44	Cincinnati St. Xavier	1970-71-72-73-74-75-76-77-78-79-80-81-84-90-91-92-93-94-95-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-23-24
13	Canton McKinley	1937-79-40-45-49-51-52-56-57-58-59-60-61
9	Hunting Valley University School	2009-10-11-12-18-19-22-23-24
7	Fremont Ross	1936-38-39-41-42-43-53
4	Akron Firestone	1966-69-82-83
4	Cleveland Heights	1932-33-34-65
4	Toledo St. Francis de Sales	1967-68-96-98
4	Gates Mills Hawken	1988-89-2017-21

Girls Swimming

No.	School	Years
32	Gates Mills Hawken	1984-85-86-87-88-90-96-97-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22
13	Upper Arlington	2003-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-15-16-24
7	Cincinnati Ursuline	1991-98-2000-01-02-13-14-17
5	Worthington Thomas Worthington	1977-78-80-81-89
3	Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy	1993-94-95

Boys Track & Field

No.	School	Years
18	Cleveland Glenville	1959-60-65-66-67-68-70-73-74-75-2003-04-05-06-07-14-22-23
13	Cleveland East Tech	1920-21-32-33-36-39-40-41-42-43-44-52-55
10	Dayton Dunbar	1948-63-64-88-89-90-2012-14-15-17
9	Dayton Jefferson Township	1957-77-80-83-86-87-88-94-2004
7	Yellow Springs	1975-85-90-92-93-96-97

Girls Track & Field

No.	School	Years
16	Cleveland Heights Beaumont	1986-87-88-89-90-91-92-94-96-97-98-99-2001-02-07-08
13	Minster	1976-77-78-79-80-82-85-89-2001-02-03-04-18
9	Cleveland Collinwood	1997-98-99-2000-01-04-05-06-10
5	Columbus Bishop Hartley	1984-86-88-2009-11

4	Cleveland Heights	1990-91-92-95
4	Gates Mills Gilmour Academy	2005-06-07-09
4	Reynoldsburg	2009-10-11-12
4	North Robinson Colonel Crawford	1990-91-92-2022
4	Gahanna Lincoln	2015-18-22-23

Volleyball

No.	School	Years
10	Cincinnati Mt. Notre Dame	1995-98-99-2000-06-11-13-14-15-20
8	Cincinnati St. Ursula Academy	1993-94-95-96-97-98-2001-03
8	Newark Catholic	1979-80-82-83-84-88-89-2004
8	Cincinnati Ursuline Academy	1975-93-2002-09-12-17-18-22
7	St. Henry	1985-87-90-94-95-2004-11
6	Cincinnati Seton	1984-85-86-88-96-2005

Individual Wrestling

No.	School	Years
37	Lakewood St. Edward	1978-79-80-81-82-83-84-85-86-87-89-92-97-98-99-2000-01-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-11-12-13-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24
25	St. Paris Graham Local	1982-98-2001-02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-21-22-23-24
10	Maple Heights	1956-57-62-63-66-67-68-69-71-74
8	Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit	1991-93-94-95-96-97-99-2000
7	Sandusky St. Mary Central Catholic	1994-2000-02-03-04-05-06
6	Delta	1989-96-98-99-2014-16

Dual Team Wrestling (2013-2020)

No.	School	Years
7	St. Paris Graham Local	2013-14-15-16-17-18-19
4	Lakewood St. Edward	2013-16-17-19
4	Delta	2013-14-15-16